Order: 31501
Station: WCOV-TV

Monday 01/24/22 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC

Monday 01/24/22 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC

Monday 01/24/22 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC

Tuesday 01/25/22 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC

Vednesday 01/26/22 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC

Vednesday 01/26/22 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC

Thursday 01/27/22 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC

$150.00:30
$100.00:30
$150.00:30
$10.00:30
$100.00:30
$10.00:30

$10.00:30

Mon 8p-9p 121127 Political Issue
M-F 9p-935p Late News 121127 Political Issue
Mon 7p-8p 121127 Political Issue

Daytime 9a-10a Drew Ba 121127 Political Issue
M-F 9p-935p Late News 121127 Political Issue
Daytime 9a-10a Drew Ba 121127 Political Issue

8:24:45 PM
9:32:19 PM
7:20:36 PM
9:10:23 AM
9:13:20 PM
9:29:35 AM
9:57:43 AM

APP0122TVH (HD)
APP0122TVH (HD)
APP0122TVH (HD)
APP0122TVH (HD)
APP0122TVH (HD)
APP0122TVH (HD)
APP0122TVH (HD)

i

Daytime 9a-10a Drew Ba 121127 Political Issue

Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar

[Sorted by: Station]

REPORT Spot Manager: All, 01/24/22-01/30/22 (02/01/22 11:52:08 AM)
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