## Spot Manager: All, 01/24/22-01/30/22

APP0122TVH (HD) Jenna Nubar APP0122TVH (HD) Jenna Nubar			The same of the sa	
			\$530.00	
			\$530.00	
	9:57:43 AM	\$10.00:30 Daytime 9a-10a Drew Ba 121127 Political Issue 9:57:43 AM	\$10.00:30	Thursday 01/27/22 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC
	9:29:35 AM	Daytime 9a-10a Drew Ba 121127 Political Issue	\$10.00:30	Vednesday 01/26/22 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC
	9:13:20 PM	\$100.00:30 M-F 9p-935p Late News 121127 Political Issue	\$100.00:30	Vednesday 01/26/22 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC
	9:10:23 AM	\$10.00:30 Daytime 9a-10a Drew Ba 121127 Political Issue	\$10.00:30	Tuesday 01/25/22 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC
	7:20:36 PM	Mon 7p-8p 121127 Political Issue	\$150.00:30	Monday 01/24/22 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC
	9:32:19 PM	M-F 9p-935p Late News 121127 Political Issue	\$100.00:30	Monday 01/24/22 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC
	8:24:45 PM	Mon 8p-9p 121127 Political Issue 8:24:45 PM	\$150.00:30 Mon 8p-9p	Monday 01/24/22 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC
				Station: WCOV-TV
				Order: 31501
StaAd-ID AE Full Name	Air Time StaAd-ID	LengInv. Code (Booked) Estimate #	Rate Lene	Weekday Date Advertiser

[Sorted by: Station]